Jun 26 2024 (23:58) India Rail Info

Lal Kuan - Varanasi City Special Fare Summer Special/05055 - Exp - NER
LKU/Lal Kuan Junction to BTT/Bhatni Junction
15h 15m - 683 km - 15 halts - Departs Mon

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 LKU |Lal Kuan Junction 15:00 0 |1 0 53 |257 [NER
2 KHH |Kichha 15:20 15:22 2m |0 |1 18 |57 202 [NER
3 |IZN Izzatnagar 16:25 16:55 30m 1 77 |36 [173 |[NER
4 BPR  |Bhojipura Junction 17:15 17:17 2m 1 89 |49 [176 |NER
5 PBE Pilibhit Junction 18:05 18:10 5m |0 |1 128 [35 |183 |NER
6 PP Puranpur 19:10 19:14 4m |0 |1 163 |38 |181 [NER
7 MLN [MailaniJunction 20:05 20:10 5m |0 |1 196 (44 |166 |NER
8 GK Gola Gokarannath 20:45 20:47 2m |0 |1 221 |48 [156 |NER
9 LMP  |Lakhimpur 21:30 21:32 2m |0 |1 256 |35 [146 |NER
10 |STP Sitapur Junction 22:50 23:00 10m (0 |1 302 |65 [136 |[NER
11 |BUW |Burhwal Junction 00:30 00:32 2m (0 |2 399 |55 NER
12 |GD Gonda Junction 01:40 01:45 5m [0 |2 461 |61 |105 |NER
13 |[BST Basti 03:12 03:14 2m |0 |2 549 |52 (91 |NER
14 |KLD |Khalilabad 03:48 03:50 2m |0 |2 579 |37 |84 |NER
15 |GKP [Gorakhpur Junction 04:45 04:55 10m |0 (2 |613 |54 |84 |NER
16 |DEOS |Deoria Sadar 05:50 05:55 5m |0 |2 662 |62 |78 |NER
17 |(BTT |Bhatnijunction 06:15 06:17 2m [0 |2 683 |41 |77 |NER
18 |BLTR |Belthara Road 07:05 07:07 2m |0 |2 715 |49 |71 |NER
19 [MAU |Mau Junction 07:50 07:55 5m |0 |2 750 |43 |70 [NER
20 |AR/ Aunrihar Junction 09:15 09:17 2m |0 |2 808 |44 |79 [NER
21 |BCY |Varanasi City 10:00 0 |2 840 |- 76 |NER

Jun 26 2024 (23:58) https://indiarailinfo.com




